Hackenbergweg 43
1190 Wien

Villa 2 - UG, EG

Nutzfliche
Terrasse
Balkon
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Ruhebereich
Stiegenhaus
Sauna
Zimmer

Bad

WC
Technikraum
Gang
Wohnkiiche
WC

129,29 m?
31,51 m?
6,57 m?

7,18 m?
8,85 m?
6,42 m?
26,37 m?
6,78 m?
2,15 m?
5,46 m?
2,63 m?
29,01 m?
1,28 m?

Bei Immobilien zu Hause.

Seit 3 Generationen.
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Hackenbergweg 43

1190 Wien

Villa 2 - OG
Nutzfliche 129,29 m?
Terrasse 31,51 m?
Balkon 6,57 m?
11 Gang 2,36 m?
12  Zimmer 15,28 m?
13 Zimmer 10,01 m?
14 Bad 5,51 m?

Bei Immobilien zu Hause.

Seit 3 Generationen.
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